February 4, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2267

Page 1, line 17, replace "Twenty" with "Twenty-five"

Page 2, line 3, replace "Twenty" with "Twenty-five"

Page 2, line 22, remove "Has a general fund levy equal to at least one hundred fifty mills, before any"

Page 2, remove line 23

Page 2, line 24, remove "b."

Page 2, line 25, replace "c." with "b."

Renumber accordingly

Page No. 1